



VIEW A - FOR 6 CYL

1976-79 "F" AIR CONDITIONING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

1.	9.275	SWITCH ASM., Htr. & A.C. Vac. Elec. — 1977	362590	13.	N.S.	WIRE ASM. COMPRESSOR (8 Cyl.)	
		— 1978-79	470333	14.	N.S.	WIRE ASM., A.C. Compr.	S.S.
2.	9.275	SWITCH ASM., Htr. & A.C. Blower — 1976-77	331928	15.	8.977	SCREW (1/4" - 14 x 5/8")	328281
		— 1978-79	470396	16.	2.559	CLIP, Wiring Harness	
3.	9.273	CONTROL ASM., A.C. — 1976-78 — 1979	362595 470330	17.	9.275	SWITCH ASM., Compressor Cut- Off (Pressure) — 1976	370117 339848
4.	2.559	CLIP, Engine Harness to Dash		18.	9.211	GASKET, "O" Ring (3/16" I.D.)	8526398
5.	8.977	SCREW, Hex Washer (#8 - 18 x 1/2")	S.S.	19.	8.977	SCREW (#10 - 16 x 5/8")	S.S.
6.	8.852	SWITCH, Htr. Blower	3963769	20.	9.281	TANK ASM., A.C. Vac.	385076
7.	2.559	STRAP, Wire Harness (Plastic)	335225	21.	9.277	RELAY ASM., Blower Mtr. Cut-Out	463468
8.	N.S.	WIRE ASM. (6 Cyl.)		22.	9.275	RESISTOR ASM., Blower Mtr.	6262655
9.	N.S.	WIRE ASM. COMPRESSOR (6 Cyl.)		23.	9.276	HARNES ASM., A.C. Wiring	See Data
10.	8.932	WASHER, Tooth Lock (3/8")	S.S.	24.	8.977	SCREW (#10 - 16 x 1/2")	S.S.
11.	N.S.	WIRE ASM. (A.R.) (8 Cyl.)		25.	8.555	RESISTOR, Blower Exc. A/C	3929052
12.	8.900	BOLT (5/16" - 24 x 7/8")	S.S.				